D40L Driver
Batten Accessory
PRODUCT DATA
Order Code
Output Current
Max. Output Power
Min. Forward Voltage
Max. Forward Voltage
Typ. power consumption (230V, 50Hz, full load)
Typ. current consumption (230V, 50Hz, full load)
IP Rating
Compatibility
Warranty
2227
200 mA
28W
80V
140V
30W
137 mA
IP20
Stellar V Wide: 211025DS, 211026DS, 211025DEMS, 211026DEMS.
Stellar V: 211023DS, 211024DEMS.
Tempest V: 211021DS, 211021DEMS, 211022DEMS.
5 years
5 YEAR
WARRANTY
IP20 DIMMABLE